
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 

No. 
072 
222 
111 
64 
11 
29 
69 
9 
13 
50 
89 
37 
48 
62 
91 
33 
79 
57 
12 
67 
35 
92 
71 
16 
68 
99 
74 
20 
96 
42 
4 
38 
52 
32 
84 
93 
19 
102 
76 
66 
82 
77 
72 
25 
10 
24 
59 
15 
83 
28 
90 
5 

Name 
APEX  
SH 222 
Galin Spasov 
Nikolay Denev 
Stoyu Garov 
Slavi Mihaylov 
Victor Stoyanov 
MILEN MILEV 
Konstantin Dinev 
Mario Ashminov 
Tsvetomir Petev 
Ivaylo Ivanov 
Stefan Stoyanov 
Dimitar Kovachev 
Encho Petlov 
Alexander Porominski 
Georgi Boyanov 
Krum Marinkov  
Dimo Shavarski 
Simeon Sirakov 
Mouratis Nikolaos 
Alexander Panayotov 
Georgi Georgiev 
Kalin Taushanov 
Alexander Hristov 
Yordan Strandzhev 
Hristo Todorov 
Zlatomir Zlatanov 
Vancheto Kabadieva 
Nikolay Georgiev 
Milen Tsvetkov 
Svetlin Georgiev 
Nikolay Gelev 
Marian Simeonov 
Stoycho Dimitrov 
Kaloyan Bouresh 
Zdravko Erov 
Omer Atag 
Bojan Anchevski 
Tsvetan Stanev 
Kaloyan Dobrev 
Marin Marinov 
Yavor Yankov 
Dobromir Kamenski 
Alexander Baruh 
Georgi Krastev 
Bogdan Bogdanov 
Borislav Karadzhov 
Iliya Kableshkov 
Andrey Shumanov 
Vasil Vasilev 
Georgi Dobrev 

Class 
GROUP D 
GROUP D 
GROUP D 
GROUP D 
GROUP D 
GROUP D 
GROUP D 
GROUP D 
GROUP D 
GROUP D 
GROUP D 
GROUP D 
GROUP C 
GROUP C 
GROUP D 
GROUP C 
GROUP D 
GROUP D 
GROUP D 
GROUP D 
GROUP D 
GROUP C 
GROUP C 
GROUP C 
GROUP C 
GROUP C 
GROUP C 
GROUP C 
GROUP C 
GROUP D 
GROUP C 
GROUP C 
GROUP C 
GROUP C 
GROUP C 
GROUP C 
GROUP C 
GROUP B 
GROUP B 
GROUP B 
GROUP B 
GROUP B 
GROUP B 
GROUP B 
GROUP B 
GROUP B 
GROUP B 
GROUP D 
GROUP B 
GROUP B 
GROUP B 
GROUP B 

Laps 
8 
5 
8 
5 
18 
5 
14 
12 
5 
14 
12 
8 
7 
15 
11 
16 
12 
10 
11 
11 
5 
12 
6 
15 
10 
14 
12 
11 
16 
4 
14 
8 
15 
11 
15 
5 
5 
6 
12 
14 
12 
14 
26 
4 
15 
14 
13 
2 
7 
13 
11 
5 

Best Tm 
1:22.428 
1:22.879 
1:24.603 
1:24.669 
1:24.730 
1:25.160 
1:25.680 
1:25.695 
1:25.775 
1:26.099 
1:26.395 
1:27.371 
1:27.738 
1:28.232 
1:28.277 
1:28.870 
1:28.943 
1:29.078 
1:29.082 
1:29.403 
1:29.439 
1:29.836 
1:29.906 
1:30.069 
1:30.557 
1:30.578 
1:30.995 
1:31.058 
1:31.357 
1:31.547 
1:31.757 
1:32.066 
1:32.082 
1:32.768 
1:33.022 
1:33.146 
1:33.234 
1:33.419 
1:33.475 
1:33.924 
1:34.524 
1:34.939 
1:35.595 
1:35.882 
1:36.164 
1:36.198 
1:36.292 
1:36.387 
1:36.497 
1:36.535 
1:36.650 
1:36.663 

Diff 

0.451 
2.175 
2.241 
2.302 
2.732 
3.252 
3.267 
3.347 
3.671 
3.967 
4.943 
5.310 
5.804 
5.849 
6.442 
6.515 
6.650 
6.654 
6.975 
7.011 
7.408 
7.478 
7.641 
8.129 
8.150 
8.567 
8.630 
8.929 
9.119 
9.329 
9.638 
9.654 

10.340 
10.594 
10.718 
10.806 
10.991 
11.047 
11.496 
12.096 
12.511 
13.167 
13.454 
13.736 
13.770 
13.864 
13.959 
14.069 
14.107 
14.222 
14.235 

S1 Tm 
39.435 
39.777 
40.839 
40.882 
40.496 
40.689 
41.163 
40.900 
40.981 
41.477 
41.795 
41.682 
42.322 
42.470 
42.256 
42.744 
42.862 
42.922 
42.677 
42.958 
43.009 
43.338 
43.188 
43.616 
44.071 
43.828 
44.094 
43.227 
43.548 
43.894 
43.890 
43.989 
44.646 
44.148 
44.828 
44.842 
45.188 
45.340 
45.059 
44.666 
45.069 
45.729 
46.316 
46.182 
46.265 
46.196 
46.249 
45.962 
46.774 
46.663 
46.325 
45.726 

S2 Tm 
42.762 
43.019 
43.570 
43.765 
44.234 
44.471 
44.517 
44.707 
44.778 
44.388 
44.481 
45.689 
45.416 
45.517 
46.021 
46.126 
46.081 
46.156 
46.257 
46.445 
46.392 
46.498 
46.718 
46.371 
46.388 
46.629 
46.458 
46.696 
47.809 
47.161 
47.635 
47.990 
47.436 
47.522 
47.802 
48.252 
48.046 
47.917 
48.111 
48.837 
48.460 
49.210 
49.103 
49.700 
49.352 
49.595 
49.863 
50.425 
49.032 
49.872 
50.162 
49.812 

Model/Engine 
YAMAHA R1  
YAMAHA R1  
Kawasaki ZX10R 
Honda CBR 600RR 
BMW S1000RR 
Honda CBR1000RR 
Yamaha R6 
BMW S1000 
Yamaha R1 
Yamaha R6 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki ZX10R 
Kawasaki ZX10R 
BMW S1000RR 
Suzuki GSXR1000 
BMW S1000RR 
Yamaha R1 
HONDA CBR  
BMW S1000RR 
Yamaha R1 
CBR1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki ZX10R 
Kawasaki ZX10R 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
Yamaha R1 
Honda CBR600RR 
Honda CBR600RR 
BMW S1000RR 
Aprilia RS660 
Suzuki GSXR1000 
Suzuki 
Ducati V4 
Honda CBR1000RR 
Suzuki GSXR750 
Kawasaki ZX6R 
BMW M1000RR 
Ducati V4 
Honda CBR1000RR 
Kawasaki ZX6R 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S100RR 
Suzuki GSXR750 
Kawasaki ZX10R 
Suzuki GSXR600 
Honda CBR600RR 
Ducati V4 
Honda CBR1000RR 
BMW S1000R 
Yamaha R6 
Honda CBR1000RRR 
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Pos 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 
61 
62 
63 
64 
65 
66 
67 
68 
69 
70 
71 
72 
73 
74 
75 
76 
77 
78 
79 
80 
81 
82 
83 
84 
85 
86 

No. 
55 
47 
49 
30 
53 
46 
97 
39 
2 
21 
26 
17 
80 
70 
94 
0 
31 
54 
118 
22 
51 
85 
6 
78 
3 
27 
44 
88 
63 
65 
7 
14 
8 
106 

Name 
Dimitar Otcetov 
Nikolay Neykov 
Iliya Stoyanov 
Tsvetan Lambev 
Ilian Kovandjiev 
Slav Balkanski 
Dimitar Totev 
Ivo Avramov 
Petar Totev 
Atanas Kolov 
Magi Krusteva 
Krasi Taseva 
Kristian Kosharov 
Bozhidar Lutckanov 
Angel Petrov 
Kaloyan Kalchev 
Yanko Nazlamov 
UYANIK MEHMET EREN 
NTAGKINIS KONSTANTINOS 
Nikolay Nikolov 
Timi Valentinov 
Stefan Petrov 
Alexander Tsvetanov 
Ivan Tomov 
Dimitar Petrov 
Hristian Dandanov 
Iskren Ivanov 
Nasko Valchev 
Ivan Mollov 
Tsvetina Nikolova 
Radi Stoyanov 
Bozhidar Kumanov 
Ivan Petkov 
Kalova Zornitsa  

Class 
GROUP B 
GROUP C 
GROUP B 
GROUP B 
GROUP B 
GROUP B 
GROUP B 
GROUP A 
GROUP B 
GROUP B 
GROUP B 
GROUP A 
GROUP A 
GROUP A 
GROUP A 
GROUP A 
GROUP A 
GROUP A 
GROUP B 
GROUP A 
GROUP A 
GROUP A 
GROUP B 
GROUP A 
GROUP A 
GROUP A 
GROUP A 
GROUP A 
GROUP A 
GROUP A 
GROUP A 
GROUP A 
GROUP A 
GROUP A 

Laps 
9 
6 
21 
13 
13 
14 
5 
13 
6 
12 
13 
13 
14 
13 
13 
9 
15 
13 
11 
12 
11 
30 
3 
13 
13 
11 
13 
27 
13 
13 
17 
13 
11 
10 

Best Tm 
1:37.100 
1:37.291 
1:37.293 
1:37.457 
1:38.053 
1:38.897 
1:39.444 
1:39.543 
1:39.636 
1:40.073 
1:40.076 
1:41.500 
1:42.600 
1:42.786 
1:42.813 
1:43.562 
1:43.736 
1:43.884 
1:45.307 
1:45.316 
1:46.502 
1:47.527 
1:50.455 
1:52.323 
1:52.510 
1:52.928 
1:54.031 
1:54.633 
1:56.679 
1:57.029 
1:58.145 
2:00.852 
2:08.065 
2:14.661 

Diff 
14.672 
14.863 
14.865 
15.029 
15.625 
16.469 
17.016 
17.115 
17.208 
17.645 
17.648 
19.072 
20.172 
20.358 
20.385 
21.134 
21.308 
21.456 
22.879 
22.888 
24.074 
25.099 
28.027 
29.895 
30.082 
30.500 
31.603 
32.205 
34.251 
34.601 
35.717 
38.424 
45.637 
52.233 

S1 Tm 
46.070 
47.313 
46.469 
46.971 
47.286 
47.768 
48.093 
46.512 
48.165 
47.380 
48.340 
49.881 
49.420 
49.632 
50.328 
50.122 
48.887 
49.505 
51.303 
49.422 
52.264 
51.224 
53.528 
54.570 
54.433 
53.207 
56.120 
55.142 
56.306 
55.868 
56.189 
58.033 

1:02.001 
1:04.389 

S2 Tm 
50.048 
49.798 
50.824 
50.369 
50.747 
51.129 
50.310 
50.634 
51.471 
52.369 
51.736 
51.296 
53.024 
51.994 
51.689 
53.440 
52.587 
53.834 
54.004 
54.119 
54.238 
54.968 
56.688 
57.753 
58.077 
56.966 
57.911 
59.296 

1:00.261 
1:00.743 

59.913 
1:02.812 
1:05.543 
1:08.992 

Model/Engine 
Aprilia RSV4 
BMW S1000R 
Suzuki GSXR750 
Suzuki GSX-S1000 
Suzuki GSXR600 
Kawasaki ZX6R 
Suzuki GSXR1000 
BMW S1000RR 
Suzuki GSXR1000 
Triumph Street Triple 
Yamaha R6 
BMWS1000RR 
Suzuki GSXR 750 
Yamaha R6 
Suzuki GSXR750 
Suzuki GSXR1000 
BMW S1000R 
DUCATI PANIGALE  
YAMAHA TRASER  
Honda CBR1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki ZX6R 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki ZX6R 
Honda CBR650R 
YAMAHA R6 
Suzuki GSXR750 
Honda CBR1000 
Honda CBR600F 
Kawasaki Z650 
BMW S1000RR 
Yamaha R3 
Kawasaki ZX6R 
HONDA CBR  

Sorted on best lap time
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